

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING,PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
US264 ALT GREENE US264 ALT PITT

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION				
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC	AHOSKIE, NC		WILSON, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		47000.00		113700.00		117250.00
0002	0262000000-N	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (EA) HAULING NCDOT SUPPLIED SHOULDER MATERIAL	313 EA	80.00	25040.00	100.00	31300.00	93.00	29109.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	471 TON	50.00	23550.00	53.65	25269.15	89.46	42135.66
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	23 SMI	2000.00	46000.00	2600.00	59800.00	2637.22	60656.06
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 3"	40,500 SY	2.55	103275.00	1.00	40500.00	1.92	77760.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,726 SY	8.00	29808.00	7.00	26082.00	6.71	25001.46
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	31,093 TON	34.00	1057162.00	32.00	994976.00	40.00	1243720.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,867 TON	312.00	582504.00	335.00	625445.00	270.00	504090.00
0009	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'-6" CURB AND GUTTER	70 LF	70.00	4900.00	75.00	5250.00	55.00	3850.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	5 EA	300.00	1500.00	550.00	2750.00	550.00	2750.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	15 EA	350.00	5250.00	350.00	5250.00	500.00	7500.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,462 SF	6.43	9400.66	7.00	10234.00	6.01	8786.62
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		8000.00		75000.00		40000.00
0014	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	111,852 LF	0.70	78296.40	0.70	78296.40	0.70	78296.40
0015	4690000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS	109,705 LF	0.81	88861.05	0.81	88861.05	0.81	88861.05
0016	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	770 LF	2.00	1540.00	2.00	1540.00	2.00	1540.00
0017	4705000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	160 LF	9.00	1440.00	9.00	1440.00	9.00	1440.00
0018	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	585 LF	10.00	5850.00	10.00	5850.00	10.00	5850.00
0019	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	10 EA	100.00	1000.00	100.00	1000.00	100.00	1000.00
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	159 EA	100.00	15900.00	100.00	15900.00	100.00	15900.00
0021	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	5,724 LF	0.35	2003.40	0.35	2003.40	0.35	2003.40
0022	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,430 EA	25.00	35750.00	25.00	35750.00	25.00	35750.00
0023	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,035 LF	3.25	3363.75	4.00	4140.00	3.25	3363.75
0024	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	190 LF	9.75	1852.50	10.00	1900.00	9.75	1852.50
0025	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	11.15 ACR	1615.00	18007.25	1750.00	19512.50	1615.00	18007.25
0026	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	7 EA	325.00	2275.00	350.00	2450.00	325.00	2275.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2199529.01	TOTAL	2274199.50	TOTAL	2418748.15
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2199529.01	SUB-TOTAL	2274199.50	SUB-TOTAL	2418748.15
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL						
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				1	2199529.01					
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC				2	2274199.50					
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION				3	2418748.15					